DATA SHEETS
BIT METAL TYPE
SAFETY
PRODUCT NAME:
KEY FEATURES:
PRODUCT CODE/S:
DETAILS:
MAG CUTTERS

MCC18 18.0MM COBALT
MCC20 20.0MM COBALT
MCC22 22.0MM COBALT
MCC24 24.0MM COBALT
MCC25 25.0MM COBALT
MCC26 26.0MM COBALT
MCC28 28.0MM COBALT
MCC30 30.0MM COBALT
MCC32 32.0MM COBALT
PINS FOR CUTTERS
CODE DIM (MM)
LP LONG PINS
SP SHORT PINS
CODE DIM (MM)
MCCL12 12.0MMLONG SERIES
MCCL14 14.0MM LONG SERIES
MCCL16 16.0MM LONG SERIES
MCCL18 18.0MM LONG SERIES
MCCL19 19.0MM LONG SERIES
MCCL20 20.0MM LONG SERIES
MCCL22 22.0MM LONG SERIES
MCCL24 24.0MM LONG SERIES
MCCL25 25.0MM LONG SERIES
MCCL26 26.0MM LONG SERIES
MCCL28 28.0MM LONG SERIES
MCCL30 30.0MM LONG SERIES
MCCL32 32.0MM LONG SERIES
CODE DIM (MM)
MCH12 12.0MM HSS
MCH13 13.0MM HSS
MCH14 14.0MM HSS